
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Liset HENDRICKX
Omega
Omloop : D65
Afstand : 3300m
Tijd : 0:45:18 (13'44"/km) [Punten : 798]

5/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ulla ENGELBY 0:36:08 [1000]
2. Margrith HOFER 0:39:57 [904]
3. Simonne SILVI 0:41:27 [872]

1. 116 00:05:34 450m 12'22"/km
2. 70 00:04:49 00:10:23 343m 14'03"/km
3. 119 00:01:57 00:12:20 140m 13'56"/km
4. 33 00:09:06 00:21:26 135m 67'24"/km
5. 32 00:02:52 00:24:18 230m 12'28"/km
6. 123 00:01:50 00:26:08 146m 12'33"/km
7. 121 00:01:36 00:27:44 139m 11'31"/km
8. 70 00:04:17 00:32:01 352m 12'10"/km
9. 112 00:01:25 00:33:26 109m 13'00"/km

10. 109 00:06:35 00:40:01 684m 9'37"/km
11. 106 00:02:30 00:42:31 190m 13'09"/km
12. 69 00:02:09 00:44:40 248m 8'40"/km
13. 999 00:00:38 00:45:18 132m 4'48"/km
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